EXHIBIT 4

FUND 43 TRANSFERS/REALLOCATIONS
FY 2015 OPERATING BUDGET

The following items are transfers and/or reallocations of existing FY 2015 allocations between accounts
in the FY 2015 Stormwater Utility Fund Operating Budget.

Public Utilities
TRANSFER FROM:

Account Number
43.4031.00000.538.001210

TRANSFER TO:

Account Number

43.4031.00000.538.001219
43.4031.00000.538.001412
43.4031.00000.538.003477
43.4031.00000.538.004352
43.4031.00000.538.005214

Description
Salaries and Wages - Full Time

Description

ACCRUED LEAVE

Overtime

COLLECTION SERVICES

Water

Consumable Equipment/Tools

Amount

(14,419)
(14,419)

Amount
579
9,425
2,051
74
2,289

14,419
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